
Grade 1 
Intermediate 6

Cat # 1st 2nd 3rd Owner Name Owner Surname
Owner KUSA 

Number

Dog’s 
Registration 

Number Dog’s Registered Name Dog's Breed
Dog's Date of 

Birth Dog's sex

D4 x Anelize van Wyk 175553 ZA011311B17
CH TkD, CH FLY EUROFIRE BORN TO BE FAST FDA, CGC(Br), 
CGC(Si), CGC(Go), FDX Border Collie 7/18/2017 Bitch

D12 Carlie Grobler 1023596 ZA005663B17 Mackland Purple Turtle Border Collie 2/21/2017 Bitch
D20 TANYA ENGELBRECHT 1022034 ZA002160B21 EDENBODERS IN MY ELEMENT BORDER COLLIE 10/8/2020 Bitch
D28 Samantha Wainwright 1012185 ZA005661B17 Mackland Pink Panther Border Collie 2/21/2017 Bitch
D42 Kath Ponting 1025797 ZA009078B21 Askenhill Hufflepuff Border Collie 6/6/2021 Bitch
D74 x Noela Huysamen 149431 ZA008537B21 Almondale Let's Play Yuki Whippet 4/10/2021 Bitch
Grade 1 Large 18

Cat # 1st 2nd 3rd Owner Name Owner Surname
Owner KUSA 

Number

Dog’s 
Registration 

Number Dog’s Registered Name Dog's Breed
Dog's Date of 

Birth Dog's sex
D11 Taryn Murphy 140716 ZA001797B18 WilltoWin Xtreme Forte' Border Collie 11/14/2017 Bitch
D14 Estee Thuynsma 172136 ZA001076C20 Philchris Ruel Rumi of Kinndell Retriever (Golden) 10/7/2019 Bitch
D23 x Melanie de Klerk 1007649 ZA011038B21 FULOCITY SEISMIC SINNA BORDER COLLIE 6/27/2021 Dog
D34 Jenny Hatton 1021391 ZA006225B21 Eurofire Ray of Love Border Collie 2/12/2021 Dog
D35 Chris Hatton 1008407 ZA009285B19 Leadnway Flame Lily Border Collie 2/9/2019 Bitch
D48 Kerry Brown 1025531 ZA001796B18 Willtowin Powerful Remix Border Collie 11/14/2017 Dog

D52 Leandre van der Merwe 1005770 ZA008356B19 LEADNWAY EYE ON THE BALL Border Collie 1/31/2019 Bitch
D56 Leigh Dyson 1037079 ZA009283B19 LEADNWAY GIFTO'WILDEFIRE Border Collie 2/9/2019 Bitch
D58 Lindsay Dunsmore 173770 ZA001056Y18 Rango Border Collie 11/16/2016 Dog
D60 Monica Delport 188632 ZA001009Y21 Kea Border Collie Cross 8/29/2019 Bitch
D64 Mike Taylor 186596 ZA011627B17 Lamnik Quest Belgian Shepherd (Malinois) 8/7/2017 Bitch
D79 Alett Reed 1313470 ZA011039B121 Fulocity Zyncite Border Collie 6/27/2021 Dog
D87 Tracey Lander 136826 ZA005717B21 Willtowin’s Thrill of a Lifetime Border collie 12/26/2020 Bitch
D88 Susan Avenant 1037658 ZA001112Y18 Django Border Collie 3/9/2017 Dog
D89 Susan Avenant 1037658 ZA012384B22 Sherlock HDA2-A2, EDoo Border Collie 2/25/2021 Dog
D98 x Kelly Taylor 188314 ZA001074Y22 Sir Megabux Toto Cross breed 7/1/2020 Dog
D99 x Vicki Taylor 165572 ZA003235B20 Vom Schlossderhunde Zita Belgian Shepherd (Malinois) 10/1/2019 Bitch
D107 Leonard Keel 1048087 ZA001004Y21 Aramis Border Collie 10/26/2016 Dog

Grade 1 Medium 1

Cat # 1st 2nd 3rd Owner Name Owner Surname
Owner KUSA 

Number

Dog’s 
Registration 

Number Dog’s Registered Name Dog's Breed
Dog's Date of 

Birth Dog's sex
D96 Stefanie Bosman 1041953 ZA004465819 SCOZZES KALEIDOSCOPE Shetland Sheepdog 12/11/2018 Bitch
Grade 1 Small 0

Cat # 1st 2nd 3rd Owner Name Owner Surname
Owner KUSA 

Number

Dog’s 
Registration 

Number Dog’s Registered Name Dog's Breed
Dog's Date of 

Birth Dog's sex

No of Dogs

No of Dogs

Port Elizabeth Kennel Club - Contact Agility

No of Dogs

No of Dogs
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Grade 2 
Intermediate 3

Cat # 1st 2nd 3rd Owner Name Owner Surname
Owner KUSA 

Number

Dog’s 
Registration 

Number Dog’s Registered Name Dog's Breed
Dog's Date of 

Birth Dog's sex
D17 x #N/A #N/A #N/A ZA008354B19 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
D37 Chris Hatton 1008407 ZA013957B17 Pro Queen Jane Border Collie 3/9/2016 Bitch

D92 Sonelle van Wyk 1027586 ZA014781B18
CH TkD, CH FLY EUROFIRE POWER OF DREAMS FDA, CGC(Br), 
CGC(Si), CGC(Go), FDX Border Collie 10/2/2018 Bitch

Grade 2 Large 3

Cat # 1st 2nd 3rd Owner Name Owner Surname
Owner KUSA 

Number

Dog’s 
Registration 

Number Dog’s Registered Name Dog's Breed
Dog's Date of 

Birth Dog's sex
D43 Kath Ponting 1025797 ZA013272B17 Askenhill Gryffindor Border Collie 9/9/2017 Dog
D102 Tamryn White 1036728 ZA008983B20 Fulocity LUV Her Wild Border Collie 9/16/2019 Bitch
D103 Tamryn White 1036728 ZA011180B17 Renegade of LUV of Skylamere Australian Shepherd 6/29/2017 Bitch

Grade 2 Medium 2

Cat # 1st 2nd 3rd Owner Name Owner Surname
Owner KUSA 

Number

Dog’s 
Registration 

Number Dog’s Registered Name Dog's Breed
Dog's Date of 

Birth Dog's sex
D41 Kath Ponting 1025797 ZA001012C19 Felallo-Fulu Num Pumi 5/4/2018 Dog
D59 x Livy Engelbrecht 1042602 ZA001043Y19 Dobbie Golden Cocker Spaniel 10/4/2017 Dog
Grade 2 Small 0

Cat # 1st 2nd 3rd Owner Name Owner Surname
Owner KUSA 

Number

Dog’s 
Registration 

Number Dog’s Registered Name Dog's Breed
Dog's Date of 

Birth Dog's sex

No of Dogs

No of Dogs - 

No of Dogs

No of Dogs

Port Elizabeth Kennel Club - Contact Agility
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Grade 3 
Intermediate 8

Cat # 1st 2nd 3rd QC Owner Name Owner Surname
Owner KUSA 

Number

Dog’s 
Registration 

Number Dog’s Registered Name Dog's Breed
Dog's Date of 

Birth Dog's sex
D39 Julie Yates 142649 ZA001069Y17 Magic River Chief Border Collie type 2/1/2017 Dog
D47 Kerry Brown 1025531 ZA001043Y15 Bailey Border Collie 3/20/2014 Dog

D53 Leandre van der Merwe 1005770 ZA009281B19 LEADNWAY FIREFLY ZEN Border Collie 2/9/2019 Bitch

D54 Leandre van der Merwe 1005770 ZA036529B13 GIFTNELL SUGAR AND SPICE Border Collie 7/16/2013 Bitch
D61 Debbie Maltby 162606 ZA011309B17 Eurofire Fast Prinz Border Collie 7/18/2017 Dog
D73 Noela Huysamen 149431 ZA001027B15 Almondale Kind of Magic Whippet 10/5/2014 Bitch
D85 x Tracey Lander 136826 ZA001389C14 Comebyanaway Lady in Red Border Collie 12/5/2012 Bitch
D94 Stefanie Bosman 1041953 ZA001005Y20 Lucy BC Type 12/11/2017 Bitch
Grade 3 Large 11

Cat # 1st 2nd 3rd QC Owner Name Owner Surname
Owner KUSA 

Number

Dog’s 
Registration 

Number Dog’s Registered Name Dog's Breed
Dog's Date of 

Birth Dog's sex
D21 Melanie de Klerk 1007649 ZA001059C19 SPEED OF SOUND PLAYS THE LEX BORDER COLLIE 12/14/2017 Dog
D25 Chantal Karyta 1036644 ZA009284B19 Leadnway Spirit of Fire Border Collie 3/9/2019 Dog
D36 Jenny Hatton 1021391 ZA012779B17 PD Brunswick Border Collie 3/21/2016 Dog
D66 Nikki Moss 1023303 ZA051750B14 Ch Mochavulin Spring FouFleur CGC(go) BH-VT FQ Golden Retriever 9/16/2014 Bitch
D67 x Nadine Shortland 125112 ZA005866B15 Chrisri Flying Solo to Mackland Border Collie 11/29/2014 Dog
D77 Melanie Nortje 1023601 ZA001200Y14 Zina Whippet 6/6/2012 Bitch
D78 Alett Reed 131470 ZA001024B16 Chrisri Hex Border Collie 11/29/2014 Dog

D81 Dr Leandre Van der Merwe 1005770 ZA009280B19 Leadnway Lady on Fire Border Collie 2/9/2019 Bitch
D86 Tracey Lander 136826 ZA001794B18 Willtowin SenXational Border Collie 11/14/2017 Dog
D93 Samantha Dore 1046964 ZA009282B19 Leadnway Blazing Roman Border Collie 2/9/2019 Dog
D101 Kirstin White 1024873 ZA006425B20 Proforza Lit Up Border Collie 8/17/2018 Dog

Grade 3 Medium 5

Cat # 1st 2nd 3rd  QC Owner Name Owner Surname
Owner KUSA 

Number

Dog’s 
Registration 

Number Dog’s Registered Name Dog's Breed
Dog's Date of 

Birth Dog's sex
D3 Pippa Phillips 1029485 ZA005793B18 Amberwell Doc Holiday Minisature American Shepherd 2/25/2018 Dog
D13 Carlie Grobler 1023596 ZA01026B19 Louis Marks Cora Grobler Working Cocker Spaniel 4/26/2019 Bitch
D24 Chantal Karyta 1036644 ZA001134C18 Wavesong Ocean Blu Sheltie 11/10/2014 Dog
D40 Julie Yates 142649 ZA010297B18 Scozzes I Know I can Fly Shetland Sheep Dog 5/13/2018 Dog
D104 Melanie Nortje 1023601 ZA001087Y17 Zest Italian Greyhound 10/10/2015 Dog
Grade 3 SMALL 1

Cat # 1st 2nd 3rd QC Owner Name Owner Surname
Owner KUSA 

Number

Dog’s 
Registration 

Number Dog’s Registered Name Dog's Breed
Dog's Date of 

Birth Dog's sex

D33 Jenny Mitchell 1029899 ZA004203B17
CH. (BREED) CH CON.AG CH DJ CGC(Si) AKAZIA SUMMER RAIN 
(IMP. NAM) Shetland Sheepdog 1/2/2017 Bitch

No of Dogs -

No of Dogs - 

TOTAL DOGS 58

No of Dogs -

No of Dogs - 

Port Elizabeth Kennel Club - Contact Agility
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Grade 1 
Intermediate 5

Cat # 1st 2nd 3rd Owner Name Owner Surname
Owner KUSA 

Number

Dog’s 
Registration 

Number Dog’s Registered Name Dog's Breed
Dog's Date 

of Birth Dog's sex
D12 x Carlie Grobler 1023596 ZA005663B17 Mackland Purple Turtle Border Collie 2/21/2017 Bitch
D20 TANYA ENGELBRECHT 1022034 ZA002160B21 EDENBODERS IN MY ELEMENT BORDER COLLIE 10/8/2020 Bitch
D28 x Samantha Wainwright 1012185 ZA005661B17 Mackland Pink Panther Border Collie 2/21/2017 Bitch
D42 Kath Ponting 1025797 ZA009078B21 Askenhill Hufflepuff Border Collie 6/6/2021 Bitch
D74 x Noela Huysamen 149431 ZA008537B21 Almondale Let's Play Yuki Whippet 4/10/2021 Bitch

Grade 1 Large 15

Cat # 1st 2nd 3rd Owner Name Owner Surname
Owner KUSA 

Number

Dog’s 
Registration 

Number Dog’s Registered Name Dog's Breed
Dog's Date 

of Birth Dog's sex
D23 x Melanie de Klerk 1007649 ZA011038B21 FULOCITY SEISMIC SINNA BORDER COLLIE 6/27/2021 Dog
D34 Jenny Hatton 1021391 ZA006225B21 Eurofire Ray of Love Border Collie 2/12/2021 Dog
D56 Leigh Dyson 1037079 ZA009283B19 LEADNWAY GIFTO'WILDEFIRE Border Collie 2/9/2019 Bitch
D60 Monica Delport 188632 ZA001009Y21 Kea Border Collie Cross 8/29/2019 Bitch
D79 Alett Reed 1313470 ZA011039B121 Fulocity Zyncite Border Collie 6/27/2021 Dog

D87 x Tracey Lander 136826 ZA005717B21 Willtowin’s Thrill of a Lifetime Border collie
12/26/202
0 Bitch

D98 Kelly Taylor 188314 ZA001074Y22 Sir Megabux Toto Cross breed 7/1/2020 Dog
D2 Pippa Phillips 1029485 ZA005394B22 PASSION BORDER COLLIE 2/26/2021 Bitch
D22 Melanie De Klerk 100767 ZA010362B21 Skylamere Viva de La Vida Australian Shepherd 4/22/2021 Bitch
D26 Jaclyn Guy 1050940 ZA010368B21 Skylamere Lincoln Australian Shepherd 4/22/2021 Dog

D44 x Kath White 1034007 ZA001015Y21 EZ 2 LUV
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHARD 
TYPE 8/29/2019 Bitch

D50 KYLE PHILLIPS 1051384 ZA006416B22 UITVLUG STRIDE BORDER COLLIE 1/12/2021 Dog

D55 Lee-Anne Olfsen 1048533 ZA005712B21 WilltoWin Thrill'r Instinct Border Collie
12/26/202
0 Dog

D62
MICHELLE 
LORRAINE MYLES 1003220 ZA009492B17 MYLESTONE SETI

BELGIAN SHEPHERD 
LAEKENOIS 5/21/2017 Dog

D105 Leandre Vander Merwe 1005770 ZA005807B21 Leadnway Adventure Awaits Border Collie 11/8/2020 Bitch

No of Dogs

Port Elizabeth Kennel Club - Non Contact Agility

No of Dogs

Port Elizabeth Kennel Club - Non Contact Agility
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Medium 0

Cat # 1st 2nd 3rd Owner Name Owner Surname
Owner KUSA 

Number

Dog’s 
Registration 

Number Dog’s Registered Name Dog's Breed
Dog's Date 

of Birth Dog's sex

Grade 1 Small 0

Cat # 1st 2nd 3rd Owner Name Owner Surname
Owner KUSA 

Number

Dog’s 
Registration 

Number Dog’s Registered Name Dog's Breed
Dog's Date 

of Birth Dog's sex

Grade 2 
Intermediate 2

Cat # 1st 2nd 3rd Owner Name Owner Surname
Owner KUSA 

Number

Dog’s 
Registration 

Number Dog’s Registered Name Dog's Breed
Dog's Date 

of Birth Dog's sex
D102 1 Tamryn White 1036728 ZA008983B20 Fulocity LUV Her Wild Border Collie 9/16/2019 Bitch
D8 Annaret Meintjes 177530 ZA006229B21 Eurofire Love Of The Game Border Collie 2/12/2021 Bitch

Grade 2 Large 9

Cat # 1st 2nd 3rd Owner Name Owner Surname
Owner KUSA 

Number

Dog’s 
Registration 

Number Dog’s Registered Name Dog's Breed
Dog's Date 

of Birth Dog's sex

D11 x Taryn Murphy 140716 ZA001797B18 WilltoWin Xtreme Forte' Border Collie
11/14/201
7 Bitch

D14 Estee Thuynsma 172136 ZA001076C20 Philchris Ruel Rumi of Kinndell Retriever (Golden) 10/7/2019 Bitch
D35 Chris Hatton 1008407 ZA009285B19 Leadnway Flame Lily Border Collie 2/9/2019 Bitch

D48 Kerry Brown 1025531 ZA001796B18 Willtowin Powerful Remix Border Collie
11/14/201
7 Dog

D58 Lindsay Dunsmore 173770 ZA001056Y18 Rango Border Collie
11/16/201
6 Dog

D64 Mike Taylor 186596 ZA011627B17 Lamnik Quest
Belgian Shepherd 
(Malinois) 8/7/2017 Bitch

D99 x Vicki Taylor 165572 ZA003235B20 Vom Schlossderhunde Zita
Belgian Shepherd 
(Malinois) 10/1/2019 Bitch

D101 Kirstin White 1024873 ZA006425B20 Proforza Lit Up Border Collie 8/17/2018 Dog

D1 x Linda Barnard 186467 ZA005871B16 Timber on Fire Brittany
11/18/001
5 Bitch

No of Dogs

No of Dogs

No of Dogs

No of Dogs

Port Elizabeth Kennel Club - Non Contact Agility
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Grade 2 
Medium 3

Cat # 1st 2nd 3rd Owner Name Owner Surname
Owner KUSA 

Number

Dog’s 
Registration 

Number Dog’s Registered Name Dog's Breed
Dog's Date 

of Birth Dog's sex

D96 Stefanie Bosman 1041953 ZA004465819 SCOZZES KALEIDOSCOPE Shetland Sheepdog
12/11/201
8 Bitch

D41 Kath Ponting 1025797 ZA001012C19 Felallo-Fulu Num Pumi 5/4/2018 Dog

D45 Kath White 1034007 ZA014059B16 C-KRIT OF LINNSEA
MINIATURE AMERICAN 
SHEPHERD 5/6/2016 Dog

Grade 2 Small 2

Cat # 1st 2nd 3rd Owner Name Owner Surname
Owner KUSA 

Number

Dog’s 
Registration 

Number Dog’s Registered Name Dog's Breed
Dog's Date 

of Birth Dog's sex

D7 x Annaret Meintjes 177530 ZA005564B21 Kairos Written In Th Stars Hoeve Kooikerhondje
10/14/202
0 Bitch

D31 x Jenna Williams 1042493 ZA001033Y19 Charlie Pembroke Welsh Corgi 11/3/2017 Dog

Grade 3 
Intermediate 12

Cat # 1st 2nd 3rd QC Owner Name Owner Surname
Owner KUSA 

Number

Dog’s 
Registration 

Number Dog’s Registered Name Dog's Breed
Dog's Date 

of Birth Dog's sex
D37 Chris Hatton 1008407 ZA013957B17 Pro Queen Jane Border Collie 3/9/2016 Bitch

D92 Sonelle van Wyk 1027586 ZA014781B18

CH TkD, CH FLY EUROFIRE POWER OF 
DREAMS FDA, CGC(Br), CGC(Si), CGC(Go), 
FDX Border Collie 10/2/2018 Bitch

D39 Julie Yates 142649 ZA001069Y17 Magic River Chief Border Collie type 2/1/2017 Dog
D47 x Kerry Brown 1025531 ZA001043Y15 Bailey Border Collie 3/20/2014 Dog

D53 x x Leandre van der Merwe 1005770 ZA009281B19 LEADNWAY FIREFLY ZEN Border Collie 2/9/2019 Bitch

D54 Leandre van der Merwe 1005770 ZA036529B13 GIFTNELL SUGAR AND SPICE Border Collie 7/16/2013 Bitch
D61 x Debbie Maltby 162606 ZA011309B17 Eurofire Fast Prinz Border Collie 7/18/2017 Dog
D73 Noela Huysamen 149431 ZA001027B15 Almondale Kind of Magic Whippet 10/5/2014 Bitch
D85 Tracey Lander 136826 ZA001389C14 Comebyanaway Lady in Red Border Collie 12/5/2012 Bitch

D94 Stefanie Bosman 1041953 ZA001005Y20 Lucy BC Type
12/11/201
7 Bitch

D82 Samantha Stedman 183978 ZA005472B17 Mackland Chucklberiblaze Border Collie 1/25/2017 Bitch
D83 Samantha Stedman 183978 ZA040751B14 Mackland Red E Sted E Border Collie 1/20/2014 Bitch

No of Dogs

No of Dogs

No of Dogs

Port Elizabeth Kennel Club - Non Contact Agility
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Grade 3 Large 16

Cat # 1st 2nd 3rd QC Owner Name Owner Surname
Owner KUSA 

Number

Dog’s 
Registration 

Number Dog’s Registered Name Dog's Breed
Dog's Date 

of Birth Dog's sex

D52 Leandre van der Merwe 1005770 ZA008356B19 LEADNWAY EYE ON THE BALL Border Collie 1/31/2019 Bitch
D43 Kath Ponting 1025797 ZA013272B17 Askenhill Gryffindor Border Collie 9/9/2017 Dog
D103 Tamryn White 1036728 ZA011180B17 Renegade of LUV of Skylamere Australian Shepherd 6/29/2017 Bitch

D21 x x Melanie de Klerk 1007649 ZA001059C19 SPEED OF SOUND PLAYS THE LEX BORDER COLLIE
12/14/201
7 Dog

D25 Chantal Karyta 1036644 ZA009284B19 Leadnway Spirit of Fire Border Collie 3/9/2019 Dog
D36 Jenny Hatton 1021391 ZA012779B17 PD Brunswick Border Collie 3/21/2016 Dog

D66 Nikki Moss 1023303 ZA051750B14
Ch Mochavulin Spring FouFleur CGC(go) BH-
VT FQ Golden Retriever 9/16/2014 Bitch

D67 Nadine Shortland 125112 ZA005866B15 Chrisri Flying Solo to Mackland Border Collie
11/29/201
4 Dog

D77 Melanie Nortje 1023601 ZA001200Y14 Zina Whippet 6/6/2012 Bitch

D78 Alett Reed 131470 ZA001024B16 Chrisri Hex Border Collie
11/29/201
4 Dog

D81 x Dr Leandre Van der Merwe 1005770 ZA009280B19 Leadnway Lady on Fire Border Collie 2/9/2019 Bitch

D86 x x Tracey Lander 136826 ZA001794B18 Willtowin SenXational Border Collie
11/14/201
7 Dog

D93 Samantha Dore 1046964 ZA009282B19 Leadnway Blazing Roman Border Collie 2/9/2019 Dog
D6 Annaret Meintjes 177530 ZA001126C19 TATSU OF KAIROS Border Collie 5/27/2018 Dog
D90 Keegan Taylor 172559 ZA038661B14 Jet Border Collie 2/24/2013 Dog
D97 Tyla Tuck 1047126 ZA001039Y20 Ch TkD Chelsea One CGC (br) Border collie 4/16/2019 Bitch

No of Dogs -

Port Elizabeth Kennel Club - Non Contact Agility
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Grade 3 
Medium 6

Cat # 1st 2nd 3rd QC Owner Name Owner Surname
Owner KUSA 

Number

Dog’s 
Registration 

Number Dog’s Registered Name Dog's Breed
Dog's Date 

of Birth Dog's sex
D59 Livy Engelbrecht 1042602 ZA001043Y19 Dobbie Golden Cocker Spaniel 10/4/2017 Dog

D3 Pippa Phillips 1029485 ZA005793B18 Amberwell Doc Holiday
Minisature American 
Shepherd 2/25/2018 Dog

D13 x Carlie Grobler 1023596 ZA01026B19 Louis Marks Cora Grobler Working Cocker Spaniel 4/26/2019 Bitch

D24 x x Chantal Karyta 1036644 ZA001134C18 Wavesong Ocean Blu Sheltie
11/10/201
4 Dog

D40 x Julie Yates 142649 ZA010297B18 Scozzes I Know I can Fly Shetland Sheep Dog 5/13/2018 Dog

D104 Melanie Nortje 1023601 ZA001087Y17 Zest Italian Greyhound
10/10/201
5 Dog

Grade 3 Small 1

Cat # 1st 2nd 3rd QC Owner Name Owner Surname
Owner KUSA 

Number

Dog’s 
Registration 

Number Dog’s Registered Name Dog's Breed
Dog's Date 

of Birth Dog's sex

D33 x x Jenny Mitchell 1029899 ZA004203B17
CH. (BREED) CH CON.AG CH DJ CGC(Si) 
AKAZIA SUMMER RAIN (IMP. NAM) Shetland Sheepdog 1/2/2017 Bitch

TOTAL DOGS NON 
CONTACT 71

No of Dogs -

No of Dogs -

Port Elizabeth Kennel Club - Non Contact Agility
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Grade 1 Large 29

Cat # 1st 2nd 3rd QC Owner Name Owner Surname
Owner KUSA 

Number
Dog’s Registration 

Number Dog’s Registered Name Dog's Breed Dog's Date of Birth Dog's sex
D56 Leigh Dyson 1037079 ZA009283B19 LEADNWAY GIFTO'WILDEFIRE Border Collie 2/9/2019 Bitch
D60 Monica Delport 188632 ZA001009Y21 Kea Border Collie Cross 8/29/2019 Bitch
D17 #N/A #N/A #N/A ZA008354B19 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
D11 Taryn Murphy 140716 ZA001797B18 WilltoWin Xtreme Forte' Border Collie 11/14/2017 Bitch
D35 Chris Hatton 1008407 ZA009285B19 Leadnway Flame Lily Border Collie 2/9/2019 Bitch
D48 Kerry Brown 1025531 ZA001796B18 Willtowin Powerful Remix Border Collie 11/14/2017 Dog
D58 Lindsay Dunsmore 173770 ZA001056Y18 Rango Border Collie 11/16/2016 Dog
D102 Tamryn White 1036728 ZA008983B20 Fulocity LUV Her Wild Border Collie 9/16/2019 Bitch
D101 x Kirstin White 1024873 ZA006425B20 Proforza Lit Up Border Collie 8/17/2018 Dog
D37 Chris Hatton 1008407 ZA013957B17 Pro Queen Jane Border Collie 3/9/2016 Bitch
D53 Leandre van der Merwe 1005770 ZA009281B19 LEADNWAY FIREFLY ZEN Border Collie 2/9/2019 Bitch
D54 Leandre van der Merwe 1005770 ZA036529B13 GIFTNELL SUGAR AND SPICE Border Collie 7/16/2013 Bitch
D94 Stefanie Bosman 1041953 ZA001005Y20 Lucy BC Type 12/11/2017 Bitch
D52 Leandre van der Merwe 1005770 ZA008356B19 LEADNWAY EYE ON THE BALL Border Collie 1/31/2019 Bitch
D43 Kath Ponting 1025797 ZA013272B17 Askenhill Gryffindor Border Collie 9/9/2017 Dog
D103 Tamryn White 1036728 ZA011180B17 Renegade of LUV of Skylamere Australian Shepherd 6/29/2017 Bitch
D21 Melanie de Klerk 1007649 ZA001059C19 SPEED OF SOUND PLAYS THE LEX BORDER COLLIE 12/14/2017 Dog
D25 x x Chantal Karyta 1036644 ZA009284B19 Leadnway Spirit of Fire Border Collie 3/9/2019 Dog
D36 Jenny Hatton 1021391 ZA012779B17 PD Brunswick Border Collie 3/21/2016 Dog
D66 Nikki Moss 1023303 ZA051750B14 Ch Mochavulin Spring FouFleur CGC(go) BH-VT FQ Golden Retriever 9/16/2014 Bitch
D77 x Melanie Nortje 1023601 ZA001200Y14 Zina Whippet 6/6/2012 Bitch
D78 Alett Reed 131470 ZA001024B16 Chrisri Hex Border Collie 11/29/2014 Dog
D81 Dr Leandre Van der Merwe 1005770 ZA009280B19 Leadnway Lady on Fire Border Collie 2/9/2019 Bitch
D86 Tracey Lander 136826 ZA001794B18 Willtowin SenXational Border Collie 11/14/2017 Dog
D93 Samantha Dore 1046964 ZA009282B19 Leadnway Blazing Roman Border Collie 2/9/2019 Dog
D90 Keegan Taylor 172559 ZA038661B14 Jet Border Collie 2/24/2013 Dog
D97 Tyla Tuck 1047126 ZA001039Y20 Ch TkD Chelsea One CGC (br) Border collie 4/16/2019 Bitch
D38 Jenny Hatton 1021391 ZA031434B13 Shadow Border Collie 3/20/2012 Dog
D84 Tracey Lander 136826 ZA001140C15 Comebyanaway Endless Love Border Collie 9/19/2014 Bitch

Port Elizabeth Kennel Club - Dog Jumping
No of Dogs

Port Elizabeth Kennel Club - Dog Jumping
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Grade 1 
Medium 11

Cat # 1st 2nd 3rd QC Owner Name Owner Surname
Owner KUSA 

Number
Dog’s Registration 

Number Dog’s Registered Name Dog's Breed Dog's Date of Birth Dog's sex
D12 Carlie Grobler 1023596 ZA005663B17 Mackland Purple Turtle Border Collie 2/21/2017 Bitch
D96 Stefanie Bosman 1041953 ZA004465819 SCOZZES KALEIDOSCOPE Shetland Sheepdog 12/11/2018 Bitch
D41 Kath Ponting 1025797 ZA001012C19 Felallo-Fulu Num Pumi 5/4/2018 Dog

D45 Kath White 1034007 ZA014059B16 C-KRIT OF LINNSEA
MINIATURE AMERICAN 
SHEPHERD 5/6/2016 Dog

D92 x Sonelle van Wyk 1027586 ZA014781B18
CH TkD, CH FLY EUROFIRE POWER OF DREAMS FDA, 
CGC(Br), CGC(Si), CGC(Go), FDX Border Collie 10/2/2018 Bitch

D85 x x Tracey Lander 136826 ZA001389C14 Comebyanaway Lady in Red Border Collie 12/5/2012 Bitch
D59 Livy Engelbrecht 1042602 ZA001043Y19 Dobbie Golden Cocker Spaniel 10/4/2017 Dog

D3 Pippa Phillips 1029485 ZA005793B18 Amberwell Doc Holiday
Minisature American 
Shepherd 2/25/2018 Dog

D40 x Julie Yates 142649 ZA010297B18 Scozzes I Know I can Fly Shetland Sheep Dog 5/13/2018 Dog
D29 Samantha Wainwright 1012185 ZA013476B15 Mackland Bad Moon Rising Border Collie 8/21/2015 Bitch
D106 Tanya Engelbrecht 1022034 ZA012684B18 MACKLAND INTERSTELLAR SHETLAND SHEEPDOG 8/25/2018 Bitch
Grade 1 Small 6

Cat # 1st 2nd 3rd QC Owner Name Owner Surname
Owner KUSA 

Number
Dog’s Registration 

Number Dog’s Registered Name Dog's Breed Dog's Date of Birth Dog's sex
D7 Annaret Meintjes 177530 ZA005564B21 Kairos Written In Th Stars Hoeve Kooikerhondje 10/14/2020 Bitch
D13 Carlie Grobler 1023596 ZA01026B19 Louis Marks Cora Grobler Working Cocker Spaniel 4/26/2019 Bitch
D24 Chantal Karyta 1036644 ZA001134C18 Wavesong Ocean Blu Sheltie 11/10/2014 Dog
D104 Melanie Nortje 1023601 ZA001087Y17 Zest Italian Greyhound 10/10/2015 Dog
D49 Kayleigh Heideman 1019607 ZA050329B14 Mackland Next Generation Shetland Sheepdog 8/29/2014 Bitch
D65 Nikki Moss 1023303 ZA012693B18 Ch Mackland Zero Gravity Shetland Sheepdog 8/25/2018 Bitch
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Grade 2 Large 25

Cat # 1st 2nd 3rd Owner Name Owner Surname
Owner KUSA 

Number
Dog’s Registration 

Number Dog’s Registered Name Dog's Breed Dog's Date of Birth Dog's sex
D20 TANYA ENGELBRECHT 1022034 ZA002160B21 EDENBODERS IN MY ELEMENT BORDER COLLIE 10/8/2020 Bitch
D42 Kath Ponting 1025797 ZA009078B21 Askenhill Hufflepuff Border Collie 6/6/2021 Bitch
D74 x Noela Huysamen 149431 ZA008537B21 Almondale Let's Play Yuki Whippet 4/10/2021 Bitch
D23 Melanie de Klerk 1007649 ZA011038B21 FULOCITY SEISMIC SINNA BORDER COLLIE 6/27/2021 Dog
D34 Jenny Hatton 1021391 ZA006225B21 Eurofire Ray of Love Border Collie 2/12/2021 Dog
D79 Alett Reed 1313470 ZA011039B121 Fulocity Zyncite Border Collie 6/27/2021 Dog
D87 x Tracey Lander 136826 ZA005717B21 Willtowin’s Thrill of a Lifetime Border collie 12/26/2020 Bitch
D98 Kelly Taylor 188314 ZA001074Y22 Sir Megabux Toto Cross breed 7/1/2020 Dog
D2 Pippa Phillips 1029485 ZA005394B22 PASSION BORDER COLLIE 2/26/2021 Bitch
D22 Melanie De Klerk 100767 ZA010362B21 Skylamere Viva de La Vida Australian Shepherd 4/22/2021 Bitch
D26 Jaclyn Guy 1050940 ZA010368B21 Skylamere Lincoln Australian Shepherd 4/22/2021 Dog

D44 Kath White 1034007 ZA001015Y21 EZ 2 LUV
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHARD 
TYPE 8/29/2019 Bitch

D50 KYLE PHILLIPS 1051384 ZA006416B22 UITVLUG STRIDE BORDER COLLIE 1/12/2021 Dog
D55 Lee-Anne Olfsen 1048533 ZA005712B21 WilltoWin Thrill'r Instinct Border Collie 12/26/2020 Dog
D105 Leandre Vander Merwe 1005770 ZA005807B21 Leadnway Adventure Awaits Border Collie 11/8/2020 Bitch
D14 x Estee Thuynsma 172136 ZA001076C20 Philchris Ruel Rumi of Kinndell Retriever (Golden) 10/7/2019 Bitch

D64 Mike Taylor 186596 ZA011627B17 Lamnik Quest
Belgian Shepherd 
(Malinois) 8/7/2017 Bitch

D99 Vicki Taylor 165572 ZA003235B20 Vom Schlossderhunde Zita
Belgian Shepherd 
(Malinois) 10/1/2019 Bitch

D4 Anelize van Wyk 175553 ZA011311B17
CH TkD, CH FLY EUROFIRE BORN TO BE FAST FDA, CGC(Br), 
CGC(Si), CGC(Go), FDX Border Collie 7/18/2017 Bitch

D88 Susan Avenant 1037658 ZA001112Y18 Django Border Collie 3/9/2017 Dog
D89 Susan Avenant 1037658 ZA012384B22 Sherlock HDA2-A2, EDoo Border Collie 2/25/2021 Dog
D107 Leonard Keel 1048087 ZA001004Y21 Aramis Border Collie 10/26/2016 Dog
D80 Dr Leandre Van der Merwe 1005770 ZA006680B22 Leadnway Electric Fire Border Collie 12/14/2021 Bitch
D91 Sonelle van Wyk 1027586 ZA006922B22 EUROFIRE HEART OF GOLD CGC(Br), CGC(Si), CGC(Go) Border Collie 12/7/2021 Dog
D100 Leandre van der Merwe 1005770 ZA006683B22 Leandway Electric Charge Border collie 12/14/2021 Dog
Grade 2 
Medium 2

Cat # 1st 2nd 3rd Owner Name Owner Surname
Owner KUSA 

Number
Dog’s Registration 

Number Dog’s Registered Name Dog's Breed Dog's Date of Birth Dog's sex
D32 x Jenny Mitchell 1029899 ZA001810B22 SCOZZES ODE TO INCA SHETLAND SHEEPDOG 10/22/2021 Bitch
D95 Stefanie Bosman 1041953 ZA001802B22 SCOZZES ORIELLE INDI Shetland Sheepdog 10/22/0021 Bitch

TOTAL DOGS DOG 
JUMPING 73
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